 SLI Series Inverter
Power Electronics Group
Specifications________________________________________________________________________________________
Output Characteristics
Output Power: 1500 W
Output Voltage Range:
230 Vac Models:  200 to 240 Vac
115 Vac Models:  110 to 120 Vac

• Constant input current sink from battery for extended life
• Optional Internal Static Transfer Switch
SLI Series Inverter Ordering Information
          SLIInverter 11.08.04
Model Number Input
Voltage
Output Voltage,
Nominal
Output Voltage
Range
Frequency
Range
SLI-48-230 48 Vdc 230 Vac 200-240 Vac 47-63 Hz
SLI-48-115 48 Vdc 115 Vac 100-120 Vac 47-63 Hz
SLI-24-230 24 Vdc 230 Vac 200-240 Vac 47-63 Hz
SLI-24-115 24 Vdc 115 Vac 100-120 Vac 47-63 Hz
Option suffix: -STS (Internal Static Transfer Switch); -SC (AC terminal blocks)
Specifications________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Available in the UK from